
志願數 人數 人數百分比 累計人數 累計百分比

114學年度大學分發入學
錄取生填寫志願數統計表

1 16 0.05% 16 0.05%

2 31 0.10% 47 0.14%

3 56 0.17% 103 0.32%

4 67 0.21% 170 0.52%

5 86 0.26% 256 0.79%

6 121 0.37% 377 1.16%

7 136 0.42% 513 1.58%

8 148 0.46% 661 2.03%

9 140 0.43% 801 2.46%

10 274 0.84% 1075 3.31%

11 189 0.58% 1264 3.89%

12 276 0.85% 1540 4.74%

13 212 0.65% 1752 5.39%

14 198 0.61% 1950 6.00%

15 266 0.82% 2216 6.82%

16 308 0.95% 2524 7.77%

17 244 0.75% 2768 8.52%

18 266 0.82% 3034 9.34%

19 200 0.62% 3234 9.95%

20 413 1.27% 3647 11.22%

21 311 0.96% 3958 12.18%

22 280 0.86% 4238 13.04%

23 274 0.84% 4512 13.88%

24 285 0.88% 4797 14.76%

25 303 0.93% 5100 15.69%

26 288 0.89% 5388 16.58%

27 277 0.85% 5665 17.43%

28 354 1.09% 6019 18.52%

29 225 0.69% 6244 19.21%

30 447 1.38% 6691 20.59%

31 315 0.97% 7006 21.56%

32 339 1.04% 7345 22.60%

33 299 0.92% 7644 23.52%

34 271 0.83% 7915 24.36%

35 292 0.90% 8207 25.25%

36 341 1.05% 8548 26.30%

37 291 0.90% 8839 27.20%

38 311 0.96% 9150 28.16%

39 259 0.80% 9409 28.95%

40 456 1.40% 9865 30.36%

41 310 0.95% 10175 31.31%

42 301 0.93% 10476 32.24%

43 296 0.91% 10772 33.15%

44 303 0.93% 11075 34.08%

45 372 1.14% 11447 35.22%

46 315 0.97% 11762 36.19%

47 258 0.79% 12020 36.99%

48 314 0.97% 12334 37.95%

49 236 0.73% 12570 38.68%

50 736 2.26% 13306 40.95%

平均填寫志願數： 59.38247

志願數 人數 人數百分比 累計人數 累計百分比

51 367 1.13% 13673 42.07%

52 431 1.33% 14104 43.40%

53 339 1.04% 14443 44.44%

54 302 0.93% 14745 45.37%

55 358 1.10% 15103 46.48%

56 352 1.08% 15455 47.56%

57 331 1.02% 15786 48.58%

58 310 0.95% 16096 49.53%

59 255 0.78% 16351 50.32%

60 730 2.25% 17081 52.56%

61 368 1.13% 17449 53.69%

62 353 1.09% 17802 54.78%

63 327 1.01% 18129 55.79%

64 297 0.91% 18426 56.70%

65 319 0.98% 18745 57.68%

66 376 1.16% 19121 58.84%

67 265 0.82% 19386 59.65%

68 298 0.92% 19684 60.57%

69 222 0.68% 19906 61.25%

70 443 1.36% 20349 62.62%

71 334 1.03% 20683 63.65%

72 317 0.98% 21000 64.62%

73 270 0.83% 21270 65.45%

74 231 0.71% 21501 66.16%

75 318 0.98% 21819 67.14%

76 262 0.81% 22081 67.95%

77 249 0.77% 22330 68.71%

78 214 0.66% 22544 69.37%

79 162 0.50% 22706 69.87%

80 413 1.27% 23119 71.14%

81 224 0.69% 23343 71.83%

82 249 0.77% 23592 72.60%

83 206 0.63% 23798 73.23%

84 215 0.66% 24013 73.89%

85 223 0.69% 24236 74.58%

86 168 0.52% 24404 75.10%

87 169 0.52% 24573 75.62%

88 243 0.75% 24816 76.36%

89 159 0.49% 24975 76.85%

90 244 0.75% 25219 77.60%

91 171 0.53% 25390 78.13%

92 202 0.62% 25592 78.75%

93 183 0.56% 25775 79.32%

94 192 0.59% 25967 79.91%

95 186 0.57% 26153 80.48%

96 213 0.66% 26366 81.13%

97 204 0.63% 26570 81.76%

98 201 0.62% 26771 82.38%

99 312 0.96% 27083 83.34%

100 5414 16.66% 32497 100.00%


